MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Lecture Programme
15T MBBS (2017-2018)
November 2017

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC : TEACHER

211117 | Thur | 10.00to 11am |  Chemistry & functions of
Nucleic acids

31117 | Fri | 8.00to 9.00 am Water Soluble Vitamins

Ms. Sayyed
Dr. Chaudhari

] R

| 71117 | Tue | 10.00to 11am Water Soluble Vitamins |  Dr. Chaudhari |

| 9/11/7 | Thur | 10.00to 11am |  Water Soluble Vitamins Dr. Chaudhari

' 10/1117 | Fri [8.00to9.00am |  Water Soluble Vitamins |  Dr. Chaudhari |

" 14/11/17 | Tue | 10.00to 11am I Chemistry of Hemoglobin | Mrs. Chaudhari I

" 16/11/17 | Thur | 10.00to 11am |  Chemistry of Hemoglobin Mrs. Chaudhari

' 17/11/17 | Fri | 8.00to 9.00 am :I Metabolism of Carbohydrates *‘:"_Iﬁs._:l‘"ﬁ'm'bake
211117 | Tue | 10.00to 11am 1 Metabolism of Carbohydrates 1 Ms. Trimbake
2371177 | Thur | 10,0010 11am | Seminar — Fat Soluble Vitamins | ALL Faculty

241117 | Fri |8.00t09.00am | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Ms. Trimbake
28/11/17 | Tue | 10.00to 11am I Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Pratinidhi

| 30A1A7 | Thur | 10.00t0 11am | Metabolism of Carbohydrates " Dr. Pratinidni
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Practical /Tutorial / LD Programme
15T MBBS (2017-2018)

November 2017
Time: 11am to 1pm
| g ;
BATCH | DATE | DAY | Progm | TOPIC TEACHER
C 01.11.17 | Wed | PRACT Estimation of Urea Ms. Sayyed
Dr.Baravkar
A 02.11.17 | Thu PRACT Estimation of Urea Ms. Sayyed
Dr Baravkar
B 03.11.17 | Fni PRACT Estimation of Urea Mrs. Chaudhari
Ms. Trimbake
G 06.11.17 | Mon PRACT Estimation of Serum & Urine Dr. Chaudhari
| Creatinine Ms. Trimbake
A 07.11.17 | Tues | PRACT Estimation of Serum & Urine | Dr. Chaudhari
Creatinine Ms. Trimbake
B 08.11.17 | Wed PRACT Estimation of Serum & Urine Dr. Chaudhari
Creatinine Ms. Trimbake |
|
C 09.11.17 | Thu | TUTORIAL | Enzymes & Biological Oxidation Dr. Bhatia
A | 101117 | Fri | TUTORIAL | Enzymes & Biological Oxidation Dr. Bhatia
B 13.11.17  Mon | TUTORIAL | Enzymes & Biological Oxidation Dr. Bhatia
C | 14.11.17 | Tue . PRACT Estimation of Serum Uric acid Ms. Trimbake
| Mrs. Chaudhari
A 151117 | Wed | PRACT Estimation of Serum Uric acid Ms. Trimbake
‘ Mrs. Chaudhari
B 16.11.17 | Thu PRACT Estimation of Serum Uric acid Ms. Trimbake
Mrs. Chaudhari |
C 171117 | Fri | Lect. Demo LD- Spectroscopy Dr. Chaudhari
A 18.11.17 | Sat | Lect. Demo LD- Spectroscopy Dr. Chaudhari |
B 20.11.17 | Mon | Lect. Demo LD- Spectroscopy Dr. Chaudhari
C 21.11.17 | Tues PRACT Normal constitutes of urine Dr. Baravkar |
. Ms. sayyed
A 22.11.17 | Wed | PRACT Normal constitutes of urine Dr. Baravkar
g Ms. sayyed
B 23.11.17 | Thu | PRACT MNormal constitutes of urine Dr. Baravkar
Ms. sayyed




| BATCH | DATE | DA Progm TOPIC | TEACHER
G 241117 | Fii PRACT . = Ms. Trimbake
| Abnormal constitutes of urine Mrs. Chaudhari
A 27.11.17 | Mon | PRACT . : Ms. Trimbake
! | | Abnormal constitutes of urine Mrs. Chaudhari
| 28.11.17 | Tues PRACT | . . Ms. Trimbake
[
| | | Abnormal constitutes of urine | Mrs. Chaudha r—ri
C_ 29117 | Wed | Lect. Demo | LD - Electrophoresis Ms. Sayyed
A |' 30.11.17 |! Thu | Lect. Demo | LD - Electrophoresis Ms. Sayyed .‘
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